76358 DMV DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION N7	57021	Vol. <u><i>m99</i></u> 39 Mar 17 All:02	Page 933
DRIVER AND HOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 JANA AVE. NE., SALEM, DR 97314 APPLICATION TO F FROM RE	EXEMPT A MEGISTRATIO	ANUFACTURED STRU NAND TITLING of Legal Interest	JCTURE
INSTRUCTIONS :	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of hegai interest	EM27811
Complete all sections. This form must be si Report attached which cannot be over 7 days	ord when submitted	CO DMA.	
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Repor and, if the manufactured structure is to be			wnership documents
	DADT	т	
copy of your deed may be substituted):	rty which is (descr	ption as recorded by county recor	der or a certified
Lot 15 EVERGREEN MEADOWS - TRACT thereof on file in the office of Oregon.	1302, according the County Cle	g to the official plat rk of Klamath County,	
Property Address: 4705 MEADOW GLEN LOOP, , K			
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien below. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS: KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, SHASTA PLA Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-013AB-049	ZA BRANCH 2013 S		
	00.	*==**************	
	PART II		.34=43=22222259232228
Legal description of the manufactured structure	which is located o	n the real property described above	*======================================
Year Make Width 1997 FUQUA 24'6"	Length 6618"	Vehicle Identification No.	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, is secured by the manufactured structure descri that the application may be submitted. If ther NAME AND ADDRESS: KLANATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN STRUCTURE DATE	e are none, write "	res from the parties listed below none".	are their approval
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, SHASTA PLAZ SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE	A BRANCH, 2943 S. S.	XTH ST., KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 ATURE OF SECURED PARTY	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-013AB-049	-1-7X1V		
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the perm I/We certify that the statements made above are mortgages and security interests have been liste the space provided.			deeds of trust, iting "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) WILLIAM J. LAWRIE and JILL S. LAWRIE		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS		1
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	4705 MEADOW GLEN	LOOP, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	LICENSE NO.
- Jull of Sausie	SAME,		LICENSE NO.
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III	V OFFICE USE ONL	 Y V
Application for exemption for a manufactured stru	ucture is hereby app		
DATE 31699 STEWATURE OF DAM OFFICER	p 94		
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the c AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGA AN 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		endar days from: > <u>1.3169</u>	<u>}_</u> ;

					9333	
TAGE 2		APPLICA	TION TO EXEMPT & MANUFA FROM REGISTRATION AND	CTURED STRUCTURE		
			NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEN	BA10		
OWNERS:		10horas A	h			
STATE OF	OREGON, COUNTY	of Kamat)ss.	25, 19 <u>98</u> , BY WILLIAM	J. LAWRIE and	
THIS JILL S.	INSTRUMENT WAS	ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME C	IN NOVERN DOT	<u>, 19</u> , 61 with		
	Ani	Southar	My commission e	(pires: 1/22/0/		
	Notary Pub	Lic for Oregon	Hy Commission			
-			OFFICIAL SE MARION GRAN			
SECURED	DADIV	27	COMMISSION NO. OF COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN	REGON 77 81144 122, 2001		
		Y OF KLAMAT	والمعاد فببلك بالمتكرية المتكافية والمتكار والمتكرية			
STATE U	F UKEGUN, SOON			R 1, 1998, BY		
	SINSTRUMENT W	ROSS, AS BRANCH	TNA GETE	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LC	AN	
\frown	1.11	Lald et		expires: <u>8-31-99</u>		
A	Notary Pub	lic for Oregon				
V						
	8	JUDITH L. CALL	OWELL K			
		COMMISSION NO.	NAAA62 X			
				1997) 1997)		
Shar and a share and a share a Share a share a Share a share a						
STATE OF	OREGON : COU	NTY OF KLAMATH: SS		the	17th	day
Filed for re	cord at request of	Am A.D., 1999 at	erititle 11:02o'clock_	A. M., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M99</u>	
of	March	of Deeds	1	on Page	County Clerk	
Yant	\$15.00			by Kattun Rosa	/	
NEB.						